
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
(University of Delhi)

Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg,
New Delhi - 110 060, Ph.: 011-2578 7'154

Email: jdmcollege@hotmail.com; Website: wwwjdm.du.ac.in

09-tt-2017

List of the candidates for the post of PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT who have

qualified Paper I and Paper ll of the Written Test held on IL.06.20!7. They are

required to appear for the Skill Test to be conducted on 17.11.2017 at t2.00
noon in the College Library. Merit List will be declared after the Skill Test. No

TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No. Name

1. Mr. Pawan Kumar Gupta

2. Ms. Swati

Roll No. Category

15

24

PwD

PwD

,/
'^ 

l "' /x--"2/

4L\/a-/'/ ux
(DR. SWATI PAL)

€ -T;'IiiT 'T,,.*' H'$o "u''
#"T li' ;'l;i': : :' r' i'"r 'oih:-t1oi:so



(University of Delhi)
Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg,

New Delhi - I 10 060. Ph.: 011-2578 7754

Email: jdrncollege@hotrnail.com; Website: wwwjdm.du.ac.in

09-tl-20L7

List of the candidates for the post of SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

(COMPUTERS) who have qualified Paper I and Paper ll of the Written Test held

on t3.06.20\7. They are required to appear for the Skill Test to be conducted

on !7.1!.2017 at 02:00 p.m. in the Computer Laboratory. Merit List will be

declared after the Skill Test. No TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No. Name

1. Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma

2. Ms. Ambika

3. Mr. Kuldeep

4. Mr. Rakesh Thakur

Roll No.

31

t32
t74
199

Category

UR

oBc

UR

UR

,/*

4)L\)&n lo' (DR. SWAT| PAt)

qrgtql/Pnncrpal PRTNtIPAL (aOFFG.)qrqrsi/Fnnctpat (t\ \
dr4Ei .rg :ri:).-,:i ?:rTeTriTq -W= a"1_

Jaj;i'. 1a\ri i;:snror;al CC;"j;93
iFrr .l-"ii -!;-i l:.iil:n-a€ :iF,i,:i iieli-llnolo

9; G6:c.;r ij"t|t ;lsstil?i iiais, J'iet Dolhi1l0ii60



JANKI DB,VI MEMORIAI, COLLEGE
(University of Delhi)

Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg,
New Delhi - I l0 060, Ph.: 0Il-2578 7754

Email: jdmcollege@hotmail.com; Website: wwwjdm.du.ac.in

09-tt-2077

List of the candidates for the post of JUNIOR ASSISTANT who have qualified
Paper I and Paper ll of the Written Test held on 1I.06.20t7. They are required
to appearforthe Skill Test (i.e. TypingTest) to be conducted on77.t1.20!7 at
10.00 a.m. in the Computer Laboratory. Merit List will be declared after the
Skill Test. No TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No. Name

1. Mr. Vipul Chauhan
2. Ms. Jyoti Chaudhary
3. Mr. Vishnu Sharma
4. Ms. Krishma
5. Mr. Devender
6. Mr. Parkash Singh Rawat
7. Ms. Preeti
8. Mr. Vikas Bhardwaj
9. Mr. Gaurav Duggal

10.Mr. Krishan Mohit
11.Ms. Nidhi
12.Mr. Suraj Panwar
13.Mr. Ranjeeta
14.Mr. Ravinder Kumar
15.Mr. Vijay Prakash

16.Ms. Madhuri
17.Mi. Deepti Chauhan
18. Mr. Jitender Yadav
19.Mr. Anil Kumar
20.Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Mahto
21.Mr. Mayur Verma
22.Ms. Varsha
23.Mr. Anil Kumar
24.Mr. Gaurav Kumar
25.Ms. Alisha Rebecca Mini
26.Ms. Meenakshi

Roll No.

07

92

168

195

23t
383

515
583
688
724
728
786
98

153
220
245
262
290
322
358
474
602
683
722
s09
669

Category

sc (uR)

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc
ST

ST

.\ /"-
, , 

' 
/'\ la IrU-,h l^JL*,,, ,, -(DR. 

SWATI pAL)
./ /t -

itztqlrpnnctpar PRINCIPAL (OFFG.)

t......: .:: ' i .:_.i: r, ,.,--n:!:1? 2)- !
Fi 

"n: 
,:: ;i-;1:155; ri1-.i rr:+ li;::riii-1l0cs0

-i:; a=:!4./ lil:rr1 iia6sit": i!:ai!. i\ieli' So;11i_'!1;1fl0


