

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(University of Delhi) Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi - 110 060, Ph.: 011-2578 7754

Email: jdmcollege@hotmail.com; Website: www.jdm.du.ac.in

09-11-2017

List of the candidates for the post of PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANT who have qualified Paper I and Paper II of the Written Test held on 11.06.2017. They are required to appear for the Skill Test to be conducted on 17.11.2017 at 12.00 noon in the College Library. Merit List will be declared after the Skill Test. No TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No.	Name	Roll No.	Category
1.	Mr. Pawan Kumar Gupta	15	PwD
2.	Ms. Swati	24	PwD

swan Pala (DR. SWATI PAL)

PRINCIPAL (OFFG.)

जानकी देवी भेगोरियल मङाविद्यालय Janki Devi Memorial College सर गंगा राम इंस्पिटल मार्ग नई दिल्ली—110080 Sir Gaaga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060

प्राचार्या/Principal



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(University of Delhi) Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi – 110 060, Ph.: 011-2578 7754

Email: jdmcollege@hotmail.com; Website: www.jdm.du.ac.in

09-11-2017

List of the candidates for the post of SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (COMPUTERS) who have qualified Paper I and Paper II of the Written Test held on 13.06.2017. They are required to appear for the Skill Test to be conducted on 17.11.2017 at 02:00 p.m. in the Computer Laboratory. Merit List will be declared after the Skill Test. No TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No.	Name	Roll No.	Category
1.	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sharma	31	UR
2.	Ms. Ambika	132	OBC
3.	Mr. Kuldeep	174	UR
4.	Mr. Rakesh Thakur	199	UR

DWan Poling

(DR. SWATI PAL)
PRINCIPAL (OFFG.)

प्राचार्या/Principal जानकी देवी मेमोरियल मडाविद्यालय Janki Devl Memorial Collage

सर गंगा रान हॉरियटल मार्ग नई दिल्ली—110080 9ir Garga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delni-110080



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

(University of Delhi) Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi – 110 060, Ph.: 011-2578 7754

Email: jdmcollege@hotmail.com; Website: www.jdm.du.ac.in

09-11-2017

List of the candidates for the post of JUNIOR ASSISTANT who have qualified Paper I and Paper II of the Written Test held on 11.06.2017. They are required to appear for the Skill Test (i.e. Typing Test) to be conducted on 17.11.2017 at 10.00 a.m. in the Computer Laboratory. Merit List will be declared after the Skill Test. No TA/DA will be paid for the same.

S.No. Name	Roll No.	Category
1. Mr. Vipul Chauhan	07	SC (UR)
2. Ms. Jyoti Chaudhary	92	UR
3. Mr. Vishnu Sharma	168	UR
4. Ms. Krishma	195	UR
5. Mr. Devender	231	UR
6. Mr. Parkash Singh Rawat	383	UR
7. Ms. Preeti	515	UR
8. Mr. Vikas Bhardwaj	583	UR
9. Mr. Gaurav Duggal	688	UR
10.Mr. Krishan Mohit	724	UR
11.Ms. Nidhi	728	UR
12.Mr. Suraj Panwar	786	UR
13.Mr. Ranjeeta	98	OBC
14.Mr. Ravinder Kumar	153	OBC
15.Mr. Vijay Prakash	220	OBC
16.Ms. Madhuri	245	OBC
17.Ms. Deepti Chauhan	262	OBC
18.Mr. Jitender Yadav	290	OBC
19.Mr. Anil Kumar	322	OBC
20.Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Mahto	358	OBC
21.Mr. Mayur Verma	474	OBC
22.Ms. Varsha	602	OBC
23.Mr. Anil Kumar	683	OBC
24.Mr. Gaurav Kumar	722	OBC
25.Ms. Alisha Rebecca Mini	509	ST
26.Ms. Meenakshi	669	ST

ঠ W (DR. SWATI PAL)

प्राचार्या/Principal PRINCIPAL (OFFG.)

जानकी देवी पेमोरियल नहादि<mark>द्यालय</mark> Janki Devi Memorial **College**

सर गंगा राज हीरियटल मार्ग गई दिवली-110080 Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Warg, New Dolhi-116080